Date
25-Aug
29-Aug
12-Sep
21-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct
13-Oct
18-Oct
29-Oct

2022 Cross Country Schedule

Opponent Location
Savannah Country Day Savannah
Bulloch Academy Statesboro
Bulloch Academy Statesboro
Savannah Christian Savannah
Bulloch Academy Statesboro
Bulloch Academy Statesboro
Mile Farm Statesboro
Region Meet Trinity-Dublin
State Meet Macon

308 E Court St, Hinesville, GA 31313

FIRST PREPARATORY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

MS/V

MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V
MS/V

Phone: (912)876-0441  Fax: (912)369-6686

WEBSITE: fpcahinesville.com

Game Time
4:30/5:10PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:50/4:30/5:10PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30/5:00/5:30PM
4:00PM
8:00AM



