2022 Cross Country Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	MS/V	Game Time
25-Aug	Savannah Country Day	Savannah	V	4:30/5:10PM
29-Aug	Bulloch Academy	Statesboro	MS/V	3:00PM
12-Sep	Bulloch Academy	Statesboro	MS/V	3:00PM
21-Sep	Savannah Christian	Savannah	MS/V	3:50/4:30/5:10PM
26-Sep	Bulloch Academy	Statesboro	MS/V	3:00PM
3-Oct	Bulloch Academy	Statesboro	MS/V	3:00PM
13-Oct	Mile Farm	Statesboro	MS/V	4:30/5:00/5:30PM
18-Oct	Region Meet	Trinity-Dublin	V	4:00PM
29-Oct	State Meet	Macon	V	8:00AM